1
Four times the range of
a standard M12 sensor
9mm9mm
M12 DC 3-wire
Proximity Sensors
E2E NEXT Series
DC 2-Wire and 3-Wire Models

*3. Models with M12 Smartclick connector model robot (bending-resistant) cables are also available with “R” in the model number. (Example: E2EX9B1D12-M1TJR 0.3M)
Ordering information
No. Type Code Meaning
(1) Case Blank Without splatter-resistant coating
Q With splatter resistant coating
(2) Sensing distance Number Sensing distance (Unit: mm)
(R: Indication of decimal point)
(3) Shielding Blank Shielded
M Unshielded
(4) Output configuration B PNP open collector
C NPN open collector
(5) Operation mode 1 Normally open (NO)
2 Normally closed (NC)
3 Normally open, Normally closed (NO+NC)
(6) IO-Link baud rate Blank IO-Link baud rate
D COM2 (38.4 kbps)
T COM3 (230.4 kbps)
(7) Body Size Blank Standard
L Long Body
(8) Size 8 M8
12 M12
18 M18
30 M30
(9) Connection method Blank Pre-wired Models
M1 M12 Connector Models
M3 M8 (4-pin) Connector Models
M5 M8 (3-pin) Connector Models
M1TJ M12 Pre-wired Smartclick Connector Models (pigtail)
M1TJR M12 Pre-wired Smartclick Connector Models
Robot (bending-resistant) cable (robot pigtail)
(10) Cable specifications * Blank Standard PVC cable
R Robot (bending-resistant) cable
(11) Cable length Number M Cable length
* (10) is only shown in the model number of Pre-wired Models.
Note: The purpose of this model number legend is to provide understanding of the meaning of specifications from the model number.
Models are not available for all combinations of code numbers.
(1) (11)(2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)XE2E (9) (10)-- - -
DC 3-wire
E2E/E2EQ NEXT
Series model
number legend
9
OMRON CANADA, INC. • HEAD OFFICE
Toronto, ON, Canada • 416.286.6465 • 866.986.6766 • automation.omron.com
OMRON ELECTRONICS DE MEXICO • HEAD OFFICE
Ciudad de México • 52.55.5901.4300 • 01.800.386.6766 • mela@omron.com
OMRON ELECTRONICS DE MEXICO • SALES OFFICE
San Pedro Garza García, N.L. • 81.12.53.7392 • 01.800.386.6766 • mela@omron.com
OMRON ELECTRONICS DE MEXICO • SALES OFFICE
Eugenio Garza Sada,León, Gto • 01.800.386.6766  • mela@omron.com
OMRON ELETRÔNICA DO BRASIL LTDA • HEAD OFFICE
São Paulo, SP, Brasil • 55.11.2101.6300 • www.omron.com.br
OMRON ARGENTINA • SALES OFFICE
Buenos Aires, Argentina • +54.11.4521.8630 • +54.11.4523.8483
OTHER OMRON LATIN AMERICA SALES
+54.11.4521.8630 • +54.11.4523.8483 • mela@omron.com
Authorized Distributor: